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
Den/office can be converted into 3rd BR.
1440 sq/ft, galley kitchen with gas range,
fridge, dishwasher and microwave. Log-
burning fireplace, fenced-in backyard on
wooded lot, lots of closets and storage
space, dining room with large bay window
W/D on 2nd floor, new energy efficient
A/C & Hydro-heater. $153,000. Call (919)
783-0834 or (919) 641-3674 or email

lmorton@nc.rr.com for an appointment!

RENT FREE AT UNC-CH. 2BR/IBAcondo. On
busline or bike to class. Full rehab 2002.
$82,900/$2,000 closing. 919-929-2330.

STEEL BUILDINGS
50% offon factory seconds, freight dam-
aged, repos. 25x36 30x44. Americas Lar-

gest 1-800-222-6335. Financing.

Wheels for Sale
'9B JEEP WRANGLER Red with beige top & in-
terior. 1 owner. Very clean. Brand new soft top,

cassette & AC. 48K miles. Please call 619-0908.

| Music |
VOICE INSTRUCTION WITH Estelle Morgen. BS
Juilliard, MAColumbia. Recently located from

New York to Chapel Hill Breathing, Diction,

Range, Interpretation Techniques. 969-9249,
969-9254.

| For Rent |
FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in
this newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to
advertise 'any preference, limitation, or discrim-
ination based on race, color, religion, sex, hand-
icap, familial status, or national origin, or an in-
tention to make any such preference, limitation,
or discrimination.' This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any advertising which is in
violation of the law. Our readers are hereby in-
formed that all dwellings advertised in this
newspaper are available on an equal opportun-
ity basis inaccordance with the law. To complain
of discrimination, call the U.S. Department of
Housing and Urban Development housing dis-
crimination hotline: 1 -800-669-9777.

APT C-13, UNIVERSITY COMMONS: 4BR/
4BA. 4 parking spaces. Includes W/D, mi-
crowave, dishwasher. J-Bus, pool, 1.3 miles
from campus, safe. $1,400/month Call
919-734-7285; Email ravirkohli@aol.com.

CHARMING 4BR/2BA, RECENTLY renovated
house. W/D, central heat and air, convenient to
busline, plenty of parking, near Harris Teeter in
Carrboro 929-4515.

3BR/IBA IN TOWN
Hardwood floors. New appliances. 4 bus-
lines. SBBO/month. 933-0983 or 451-8140.

ROOM AVAILABLEin a 2BR/2BA in MillCreek
starting in August. W/D, partially furnished, full
kitchen, $445/month + share of utilities. Call
933-2198 or email fuhrmanl@email.unc.edu.

2 STUDIOS and one IBR apartment available.
$550/$650/SBSO/month (respectively) Close to
UNC/Hospital. Greenwood neighborhood. Utili-
ties included. Deposit please. Available now
919-967 0558.

WHY FUSS WITHTHE BUS??? 1-3 bed-

room apartments. Reasonable rents! Most
walking distance to campus. Internet us-
ers: Please first check full details at
www.chapelhillrentals.homestead.com,
933-5296.

CANTERBURY END UNITtownhouse. Carrboro.
2BR/2.58A. On busline. All appliances, W/D,fire-
place, pets negotiable. Available 08/01. $725/
month. 9 months to 1 year lease. One month se-
curity deposit. 933-5603.

HOUSE IN CARRBORO: 4BR/2 full BA, hardwood
floors, spacious yard with screened in porch. In
good condition. No pets please. Available for rent
ASAP. Call Rose 919-231-3735.

ANOTHER UNIVERSITY COMMONS apartment
BUT it has wireless internet, HBO, the best room-
mates EVER & comes furnished. S4OO/month +

utilities (cable, electricity, internet). 919-260-1770.

| For Rent |

Warehouse

Chapel Hill's Finest

2nd Floor Corner
Unit Available!

We can match you
up with roommates

$520 per person
12 month lease

Fabulous amenities

Call Cindy 929-8020
if you’re interested

in finding roommates!

| For Rent |
3BR/2BA CHARMING Carrboro cottage on quiet
cul-de-sac for rent 08/01 Formal living room
with fireplace, spacious eat-in kitchen and cen-
tral A/C. Spacious lawn on sunny lot with fenced-
in yard and patio. Master bedroom on Ist floor.
New carpet, fresh paint, all appliances. Walk to
Weaver Street and Town Hall area from this
cheerful neighborhood. Ideal family neighbor-
hood in Carrboro School District with downtown
access! $1,375/month. No undergraduates/pets.
617-799-6025, michray@mindspring.com

Coolßlueßentals.com 306 Laurel Avenue.
Carrboro. Cute and quiet 4BR/2BA, only one year
old! A/C, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, and mi-
crowave. Ceiling fans, cable and phone in each
bedroom. Front porch and back patio, off-street
parking, yard care provided. Close to busline and
bike path. 1 block to Carrboro Farmer's Market
and downtown $1,500/month, lease and depos-
it. 605-4810.

WALK TO CAMPUS. 4BR/2BA, fireplace, fenced
yard. Available now. 1 year lease. $2,000/month.
112 Noble Street. 960-6952

BEAUTIFUL. NEW SEPARATE garage efficiency

apartment; full bath, Rent exchanged for 15-20
hours childcare/week. Furnished, includes utili-
ties. 2 miles from Chapel Hill.Great arrangement
for non-smoking, flexible, considerate student.
Available 08/01 942 2655

WALKTO CAMPUS. Newly renovated IBR/IBA
W/D, refrigerator, dishwasher, A/C, central heat.
Available August 1. $625/month. 933-8143.

TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT. Finley Forest. 2.5 miles
from UNC. On S bus route. 2BR/2.58A. W/D. No
pets. SB9O/month. 919-789-8362.

FURNISHED DUPLEX ATTACHEDto private
home. Separate entrance, beautiful set-
ting on Morgan Creek backing up to Hunt
Arboretum on a quiet cul-de-sac. Private
swimming pool. Enclosed garage, one
large bedroom, walk-in closet, bathroom,
laundry area, clothes washer & dryer, bed
linens, towels, comforters, blankets, pil-
lows. living room. Cable TV, VCR, tape
deck. Dining alcove. Spacious kitchen with
large & small electric appliances, dishes,
cookware, glasses, flatware. Well-designed
furniture in all rooms. Immaculately main-
tained S9OO/month rent, includes all utili-
ties except telephone. No undergraduates.
5 minutes from UNC campus. 942-2504.

COZY INDEPENDENT APARTMENT in Briardiff
home, a professional community, convenient to
everything. $595/month including utilities. Quiet,
private professional/student. No pets/smokers,
little cooking. 967-7626.

NICE IBR EFFICIENCY apartment in safe quiet
neighborhood near Chapel Hiil Public Library. On
buslines, walk to Eastgate and University Mall.
$435/month available now. Call 960-8818.

NEW 2BR/2BA: Living room, kitchen, W/D, close
to UNC campus. On horse farm. Horse boarding
with work option. Furnished or unfurnished. SBOO/
month. 919-968-3738.

4BR CONDO FOR RENT: Clean, safe, non-smok-
ing,quiet. Available immediately. University Com-

mons-Smith Level Road. First floor location back-
ing up to woods. Each bedroom has: private
locked door, fullbath, cable access, walk-in clos-
et, wireless internet accessibility. Full kitchen,
W/D, dishwasher, living room with large screen

TV, 1 mile from campus, on J busline. Owner man-
aged & swimming pool. Rent $1500/month
($375/BR). Free laptop computer if lease signed
before 06/30/03. Contact 929-2086.

MILLCREEK CONDO 2BR. End unit with bal-
cony. New carpet/paint. Buslines to campus, walk
to Franklin, W/D, rent includes water and swim-
ming pool. S9OO/month. 919-913-2526.

CHAPEL HILL. LARGE 4BR/3BA House, 2,700 sqm.
Near UNC.W/D. On busline. Huge yard, sunroom,
patio. Special: $1,495/month. Owner 1 -800-781 -
9918/412-445-2216.

| For Rent |

The
Overlook
at Green

Street
Six bedroom

apartment tuith
gigantic bedrooms

& living spaces; wrap
around deck; private

covered parking;
huge basement

bonus room;

washer & dryer.
BeautifulLy wooded
setting overlooking
Bolin Creek. Each

bedroom has fridge,
filing cabinet

& built-in deck.
$4lO per person

Cash
Sign-up

Bonus for
Fall ‘O3

Occupancy
wunu.magnoliaprop.net

Sally or Marty

942-7475
Steve or Ginny

1 933-7199 P

| For Rent |
SPACIOUS 4BR/4BA in University Commons.
Overlooking pool and clubhouse, unit D-23 pri-
vate balcony, all appliances, on busline, water
and parking. $1,395/month. Email dwightp©
buncombe.main nc.us or 828-252-9105.

WALKTO UNC, FURNISHED BASEMENT apart
ment, separate entry, quiet private home. $550/

month. Includes utilities, A/C. No smoking/pets.
Summer / 12 month lease, starting August.
rent27sl4@hotmail.com.

ONE ROOM FOR rent in four bedroom house,

walkto campus, cable, Internet, big kitchen, A/C,
W/D. S4OO/month + 1/4 utilities. Call Ashley at
502 588 7096

CHAPEL HILLDOWNTOWN. Super clean, lovely
4BR/2.SBA house in quiet neighborhood. Walk J
bike to UNC/hospital. Central air, heat, dishwash-
er, covered deck. 2 refrigerators, 2 stoves. W/D,

yard maintained. On busline. $1,450/month
942 2539.

FURNISHED ROOM IN exclusive home on 4 acr
es, private entrance & bath. Utilities, cable, local
phone included. Refrigerator/microwave. $435/

month. Ist and one month security deposit re-

quired. 933-9493 or email Glazerbabe@aol.com.

2BR/2 SBA CONDO. NEWLYrefurbished, interior &

exterior. W/D, dishwasher, lots of parking, tennis,
pool. Great location. On busline. Available August
1 S7OO/month. 260-6200 or Hong3l9@aol.com

GOVERNORS VILLAGE 4BR/3BA. 2 car garage
Hardwood floors.Walk to pool and tennis. Available
July Ist. SI,BOO/month. 834-9955 (h), 218-6185 (c).

ATTENTION GRADUATE STUDENTS. One person
apartment in private home. Own entrance, par-
tially furnished, all utilities paid & use of pool. No
pets or smoking. S6OO/month. 919-967-5832.

MILLCREEK: 4BR, 2 story, new appliances,
ceiling fans every room, fresh paint, fronts/
backs to trees, $ 1,300/month + electricity.
Contact 703-876-4862 or hestewart®

starpower.net.

LARGE 1 BR APARTMENTon Ransom Street. Walk
to UNC. 650 sq/ft. Washer. Special: $625/month
1 800-781 9918/412-445-2216.

RENTALS AVAILABLE.View listings on
website: http://louisebeck.trianglere.com.
Louise Beck Properties. 151 East Rosemary
Street. 929-7373.

GARAGE STUDIO APARTMENT for rent. 7 minute
drive to campus. Available in August. Furnished.
$460/month including utilities. No smoking or

pets. References required. Call evenings or wee-

kends, 933-0079.

2BR/2BA TYLER CREEK condo off of AirportRoad.
2 miles from campus. On bus route. Stove, refrig-
erator, dishwasher, W/D $725/month. 810-6972.

| Announcements I

Make a difference 'fisl'
Become a part of a unique organization dedicated
to promoting the quality of life ofindividuals with
developmental disabilities.

Residential Services, Inc. is now accepting resumes
and applications for various positions in Chapel
Hill and Carrboro, NC. Must possess BA/BS in
Psychology, Sociology, Healthcare or related field
or have 1-2 years’ previous experience.

Join our team! RSI offers competitive pay and
excellent benefits. View our open positions and
apply online at www.rsi-nc.org or call (919) 942-
7391 xl2l for more details. EOE.

| Announcements

NEED k CHEVY ORKIA?
Please Come See

Me Today!

Blaise Faint
LEITH CHEVROLET/KIA

10956 Star Road
Wake Forest NC
(919) 556-3137
(800) 452-6330

FrM)_JasLJrafcssiml

| Rooms |
ROOMS IN HISTORIC HOME. Walk to UNC/down-

town. Refrigerator/microwave. No kitchen.
Clean/quiet. Utilities included. Furnished/unfur
nished. Short/long term lease. Range: $325-SSOO.
967-1194.

Roommates
ROOMMATENEEDED S3OO/month plus a percent

of utilities. Call Traci 919-932-5467.

ROOMMATE NEEDED FOR great Carrboro Mill
house. Starting 08/01. Huge bedroom, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, front/back yard. 5 minute
walk to J-line. SSOO/month. 842 7910.

UNC COMMUNITY SERVICE DIRECTORY

| For Rent |

GRADUATE
STUDENTS!
TRANSFER
STUDENTS!
UNIVERSITY
EMPLOYEES!
Live Close to Campus •

Best Location, Best Prices!

Ahouse in the country. Just a short
drive in to campus. 305 Homestead
Road. 2BR/IBA with hardwood floors,
washer/dryer connections, dishwasher,
nice yard with room to garden
Available now for $695/month

Looking for a safe, quiet convenient
apartment that is located in town,

yet affordable? Here it is! IBR/1 BA
apartment at 331 W Rosemary Street
just behind Ham’s and across from
Breadman s. Free parking Free heat
hardwood floors, good doset space,
large bathroom. $625/month.
Available July 1.28R/2BA available

August 1. JBOO/month.

Shepherd lane - Such a nice setting!

Beautifully remodeled condos just
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